Incident Date

5/21/2021

5/21/2021

5/21/2021

5/21/2021
5/21/2021
5/21/2021
5/21/2021
5/21/2021
5/21/2021
5/21/2021
5/21/2021
5/21/2021
5/21/2021
5/21/2021
5/21/2021
5/21/2021
5/21/2021
5/21/2021
5/21/2021

5/21/2021
5/21/2021

5/21/2021

Report Number

RMP21-003368
RMP21-003369
RMP21-003370

RMP21-003371
RMP21-003372
RMP21-003373
RMP21-003374

RMP21-003375
RMP21-003376
RMP21-003377
RMP21-003378

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT

Location

APPROX LOC:
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC:
ALGONQUIN RD

5225 OLD PLUM GROVE
RD

3000 KIRCHOFF RD
2930 NORTHAMPTON DR
1800 WINNETKA CIR
2400 GOLF RD

4412 EUCLID AVE

4738 ARBOR DR

2341 ALGONQUIN PKWY
4718 ARBOR DR

4718 ARBOR DR

4714 ARBOR DR

4718 ARBOR DR

62/53

2200 ALGONQUIN RD
2765 ALGONQUIN RD
3303 CENTRAL

APPROX LOC:1401
ROHLWING RD

5403 ARROWWOOD LN
APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF
RD

APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF
RD

DAILY BLOTTER

Location Name

MOTEL 6

EXTENDED STAY AMERICA
KINGSWALK CONDOS

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
EVERGREEN APTS

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

SHELL STATION
FULLERS CAR WASH

COM ED

Incident

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

IMPROPER SECURITY

PREMISES CHECK
AMBULANCE CALL
PREMISES CHECK
DOMESTIC

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TRAFFIC STOP
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

CITATION ISSUED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

5/24/2021 9:24:11 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

Location

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT

DAILY BLOTTER

Location Name

Incident

Disposition

5/21/2021 QI;PROX LOC:1901 GOLF COM ED WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
5/21/2021 RMP21-003379 \I\//IV§$D0W DR / GERANIUM ANIMAL COMPLAINT UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
5/21/2021 RMP21-003380 2500 ALGON TRAFFIC STOP CITATION ISSUED
5/21/2021 RMP21-003381 E FRONT CENTRAL TRAFFIC STOP
5/21/2021 RMP21-003382 3000 KIRCHOFF RD JEWEL CHECK FOR WELL BEING NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
5/21/2021 RMP21-003383 3607 BLUEBIRD LN PUBLIC SERVICE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/21/2021 RMP21-003384 ﬁl\_/(éONQUIN RD / BARKER ACCIDENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/21/2021 3201 ALGONQUIN RD DIST 15 WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
5/21/2021 RMP21-003385 1941 ROHLWING RD NORTHWEST COMMUNITY SUICDAL SUBJECT NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
HOSPITAL

5/21/2021 1 DOGWOOD RD WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
5/21/2021 RMP21-003386 3500 OWL DR ANIMAL COMPLAINT UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
5/21/2021 RMP21-003387 1460 GOLF RD WALMART CHECK FOR WELL BEING SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/21/2021 RMP21-003388 1460 GOLF RD WALMART CHECK FOR WELL BEING SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/21/2021 RMP21-003389 1460 GOLF RD WALMART ACCIDENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/21/2021 RMP21-003390 3707 MEADOW DR INTOXICATED SUBJECT REPORT WITH ARREST
5/21/2021 RMP21-003391 4225 KIRCHOFF RD PEARL OF RM AMBULANCE CALL
5/21/2021 RMP21-003392 1551 ALGONQUIN RD STAPLES SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
5/21/2021 RMP21-003393 4302 EAST FRONTAGE RD NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT
5/21/2021 RMP21-003394 2750 ALGONQUIN RD WILLOW BEND APTS SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/21/2021 RMP21-003395 APPROX LOC: TRAFFIC STOP

ALGONQUIN RD
5/21/2021 RMP21-003396 APPROX LOC: 797 W TRAFFIC STOP

ALGONQUIN RD
5/21/2021 APPROX LOC:2901 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

SWALLOW LN

5/24/2021 9:24:11 AM



Incident Date

5/21/2021

5/21/2021

5/21/2021
5/21/2021
5/21/2021
5/21/2021
5/21/2021

5/21/2021

Report Number

RMP21-003397
RMP21-003398

RMP21-003399
RMP21-003400
RMP21-003401
RMP21-003402
RMP21-003403

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

APPROX LOC: 2302
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC: 25 E GOLF
RD

5908 HIGHLAND DR
3605 CENTRAL RD
1301 MEIJER DR
4736 ARBOR DR

APPROX LOC:
CARRIAGEWAY DR

3503 DOVE ST

Location Name

STAFFORD PLAZA

MEIJER STORE
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

Incident

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

SPECIAL

SPECIAL
PREMISES CHECK
LOUD MUSIC
TRAFFIC STOP

CO DETECTOR NO ILLNESS

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

5/24/2021 9:24:11 AM



