



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
5/21/2021	RMP21-003368	APPROX LOC: ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
5/21/2021	RMP21-003369	APPROX LOC: ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
5/21/2021	RMP21-003370	5225 OLD PLUM GROVE RD		IMPROPER SECURITY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/21/2021	RMP21-003371	3000 KIRCHOFF RD		PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/21/2021	RMP21-003372	2930 NORTHAMPTON DR		AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/21/2021	RMP21-003373	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/21/2021	RMP21-003374	2400 GOLF RD	EXTENDED STAY AMERICA	DOMESTIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/21/2021		4412 EUCLID AVE	KINGSWALK CONDOS	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/21/2021		4738 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/21/2021		2341 ALGONQUIN PKWY	EVERGREEN APTS	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/21/2021		4718 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/21/2021		4718 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/21/2021		4714 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/21/2021		4718 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/21/2021	RMP21-003375	62/53		TRAFFIC STOP	CITATION ISSUED
5/21/2021	RMP21-003376	2200 ALGONQUIN RD	SHELL STATION	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/21/2021	RMP21-003377	2765 ALGONQUIN RD	FULLERS CAR WASH	TRAFFIC STOP	
5/21/2021	RMP21-003378	3303 CENTRAL		TRAFFIC STOP	
5/21/2021		APPROX LOC:1401 ROHLWING RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/21/2021		5403 ARROWWOOD LN		AMBULANCE CALL	
5/21/2021		APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/21/2021		APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF RD	COM ED	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
5/21/2021		APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF RD	COM ED	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/21/2021	RMP21-003379	MEADOW DR / GERANIUM WAY		ANIMAL COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
5/21/2021	RMP21-003380	2500 ALGON		TRAFFIC STOP	CITATION ISSUED
5/21/2021	RMP21-003381	E FRONT CENTRAL		TRAFFIC STOP	
5/21/2021	RMP21-003382	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	JEWEL	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
5/21/2021	RMP21-003383	3607 BLUEBIRD LN		PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/21/2021	RMP21-003384	ALGONQUIN RD / BARKER AVE		ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/21/2021		3201 ALGONQUIN RD	DIST 15	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/21/2021	RMP21-003385	1941 ROHLWING RD	NORTHWEST COMMUNITY HOSPITAL	SUICDAL SUBJECT	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
5/21/2021		1 DOGWOOD RD		WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/21/2021	RMP21-003386	3500 OWL DR		ANIMAL COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
5/21/2021	RMP21-003387	1460 GOLF RD	WALMART	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/21/2021	RMP21-003388	1460 GOLF RD	WALMART	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/21/2021	RMP21-003389	1460 GOLF RD	WALMART	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/21/2021	RMP21-003390	3707 MEADOW DR		INTOXICATED SUBJECT	REPORT WITH ARREST
5/21/2021	RMP21-003391	4225 KIRCHOFF RD	PEARL OF RM	AMBULANCE CALL	
5/21/2021	RMP21-003392	1551 ALGONQUIN RD	STAPLES	SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
5/21/2021	RMP21-003393	4302 EAST FRONTAGE RD		NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT	
5/21/2021	RMP21-003394	2750 ALGONQUIN RD	WILLOW BEND APTS	SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/21/2021	RMP21-003395	APPROX LOC: ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
5/21/2021	RMP21-003396	APPROX LOC: 797 W ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
5/21/2021		APPROX LOC:2901 SWALLOW LN		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
5/21/2021	RMP21-003397	APPROX LOC: 2302 ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
5/21/2021	RMP21-003398	APPROX LOC: 25 E GOLF RD	STAFFORD PLAZA	TRAFFIC STOP	
5/21/2021	RMP21-003399	5908 HIGHLAND DR		SPECIAL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/21/2021	RMP21-003400	3605 CENTRAL RD		SPECIAL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/21/2021	RMP21-003401	1301 MEIJER DR	MEIJER STORE	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/21/2021	RMP21-003402	4736 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/21/2021	RMP21-003403	APPROX LOC: CARRIAGEWAY DR		TRAFFIC STOP	
5/21/2021		3503 DOVE ST		CO DETECTOR NO ILLNESS	